Colorado Gives Day Gift Incentive Prize Giftless Entry Form	
First Name:	Last Name:
Email:	Phone:
Mailing Address:	
City: Sta	ite Zip:
Phone: If office line, please include direct extension:	
Your Signature:	Date:
Please return completed and signed form by mail to DPS Foundation	D:
Attn: Colorado Gives Day Incentive Program	
1860 Lincoln St. 10th Floor	
Denver, CO 80203	

I hereby authorize the Denver Public Schools (DPS) Foundation to enter my name into the Colorado Gives Day Gift Incentive Prize Drawing. My giftless entry will become effective after receipt, processing, and confirmation of postmark date by the Denver Public Schools Foundation. All forms and contributions will be timed and stamped at the time of receipt. Incomplete or illegible forms will not be eligible to receive a prize. Entry forms postmarked on or after Dec. 1, 2022 are not eligible. By completing this form you are acknowledging that your email and mailing address are subject to be used for DPS Foundation mailings. Emails can be unsubscribed from at any time. There is a limit of one prize per household. No contribution is required to qualify. Note that odds of winning are based on the number of entries. All forms received by the DPS Foundation postmarked no later than Nov. 30, 2022 are eligible to win a prize. Winners will be randomly selected by a DPS Foundation employee, and prizes will be awarded by Dec. 31, 2022. (All DPS Foundation staff, board members and their families are ineligible.) Winners will be notified by e-mail or phone. Winners will have 72-hours, unless otherwise noted, from the time they are contacted to claim or decline the prize or another winner will be selected. If a winner declines a prize, no other prize will be offered. Prizes cannot be substituted for their fair market value. By accepting the prize, the winner agrees to be recognized publicly. Employee Signature Date For Denver Public Schools Foundation Use Only

Received By

Time Date